S1728GWR-4P (98010435)
Datasheet
Buy Huawei, Cisco, Zte, Hpe, Dell, Fortinet Network Equipment
Online In China At Low Price!  www.hi-network.com
Overview
Huawei S1728GWR-4P is a high-performance switch designed for small and medium-sized enterprises that require high bandwidth access.
With 24 10/100/1000Base-T and 4 1000 BASE-X SFP ports, this switch offers fast and reliable connectivity for various networking needs. It
supports advanced features such as VLAN, QoS, and rapid spanning tree protocol, ensuring a stable and secure network environment. Its
compact design and easy installation make it suitable for different deployment scenarios.
Quick Specification
Table 1 shows the quick specification.
Model S1728GWR-4P
Part Number 98010435
Description S1728GWR Mainframe (24 x 10/100/1000Base-T and 4 x 1000 BASE-X SFP ports)
Memory 128 MB
Flash memory 32 MB
Typical power consumption 15 W
PoE Not supported
Figure 1 shows the appearance of S1728GWR-4P.
S1728GWR-4P (98010435)
Datasheet
Buy Huawei, Cisco, Zte, Hpe, Dell, Fortinet Network Equipment
Online In China At Low Price!  www.hi-network.com
Product Details
Figure 2 shows the structure of S1728GWR-4P.
Note:
(1) Twenty-four 10/100/1000BASE-T ports (4) Ground screw
(2) Four 1000BASE-X ports (5) AC power socket
(3) Reset button
Get More Information
Do you have any question about the S1728GWR-4P (98010435)?
Contact us now via info@hi-network.com.
Specification
S1728GWR-4P Datasheet
Model S1728GWR-4P
Part number 98010435
Description
S1728GWR Mainframe (24 x 10/100/1000Base-T and 4 x 1000 BASE-X
SFP ports)
Dimensions (H x W x D) 43.6 mm x 442.0 mm x 220.0 mm (1.72 in. x 17.4 in. x 8.7 in.)
Weight (including packaging) < 3 kg (6.62 lb)
Memory (RAM) 128 MB
Flash 32 MB
Mean time between failures (MTBF) 24.65 years
S1728GWR-4P (98010435)
Datasheet
Buy Huawei, Cisco, Zte, Hpe, Dell, Fortinet Network Equipment
Online In China At Low Price!  www.hi-network.com
Mean time to repair (MTTR) 2 hours
Availability > 0.99999
Stack ports Not supported
RTC Not supported
RPS Not supported
PoE Not supported
Rated voltage range 100 V AC to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Maximum voltage range 90 V AC to 264 V AC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz
Maximum power consumption (100% throughput) 15 W
Operating temperature
0°C to 45°C (32°F to 113°F) at an altitude of 0-1800 m (0-5906 ft.)
NOTE:
When the altitude is 1800-2000 m (5906-6562 ft.), the highest operating
temperature reduces by 1°C (1.8°F) every time the altitude increases by
220 m (722 ft.).
Storage temperature -40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F)
Noise under normal temperature (27°C, sound power) Noise-free (no fans)
Relative humidity 5% to 95%, noncondensing
Operating altitude 0-2000 m (0-6562 ft.)
Certification
EMC certification
Safety certification
Manufacturing certification
Want to Buy
Learn More about Hi-Network Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support
S1728GWR-4P (98010435)
Datasheet
Buy Huawei, Cisco, Zte, Hpe, Dell, Fortinet Network Equipment
Online In China At Low Price!  www.hi-network.com
Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping
HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601
HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517
Email: info@hi-network.com
Skype: echo.hinetwork
WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223